NH1. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?

T T e T Taee EDUCATION

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
221 133 88 62 55 104 36 62 71 52
The Conservative Party 22% 27% 17% 22% 16% 28% 24% 22% 21% 22%
B D *
237 132 105 59 83 96 15 61 81 80
The Liberal Party 24% 27% 21% 21% 24% 26% 11% 22% 24% 33%
B * F FGH
118 56 62 42 42 33 25 18 42 32
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 12% 11% 12% 15% 12% 9% 17% 7% 13% 13%
E G* G G
44 26 18 4 16 25 - 13 24 7
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 4% 5% 4% 1% 5% 7% - 5% 7% 3%
c C * FI
45 21 24 18 14 13 4 11 18 12
The Green Party 5% 4% 5% 6% 4% 1% 3% 4% 5% 5%
*
5 4 - 3 3 - 2 2
Or some other party 1% 1% * - 1% 1% - * 1% 1%
*
82 36 46 31 32 19 30 26 16 10
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 8% 7% 9% 11% 9% 5% 20% 9% 5% 4%
E GHI* |
247 81 166 66 101 80 36 84 81 47
Don't Know/Not sure 25% 17% 32% 24% 29% 22% 25% 30% 24% 19%
A E * |
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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NH2. Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?

Gender | ae | EDUCATION

000000 | | Gender AGE | EDuCATION |
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 238 74 164 60 107 71 13 50 109 66
Base: All Answering (wtd) 247 81 166 66 101 80 36 84 81 47
18 9 9 3 5 10 2 4 7 5
The Conservative Party 7% 11% 6% 5% 5% 12% 7% 5% 8% 11%
* * * * %k * *
23 11 12 5 9 8 - 5 10 7
The Liberal Party 9% 13% 7% 7% 9% 10% - 6% 13% 15%
* * * * %k * *
20 6 15 4 7 8 p 6 10 3
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 8% 7% 9% 7% 7% 10% 5% 8% 12% 6%
* * * * k% * *
8 1 7 1 6 1 - 5 3 -
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 3% 1% 4% 1% 6% 1% - 6% 4% -
* * * * %k * *
10 2 8 4 5 1 2 1 5 1
The Green Party 1% 2% 5% 6% 5% 1% 5% 1% 7% 3%
* * * * %k * *
5 1 4 3 1 - - 2 2 1
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 2% 1% 2% 5% 1% - - 2% 3% 1%
* * * * k% * *
164 53 112 46 67 52 30 61 44 30
Don't Know/Not sure 67% 65% 67% 69% 67% 65% 83% 73% 54% 64%
* * * * k% H* *
247 81 166 66 101 80 36 84 81 a7
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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NH1_2. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?

T T e T Taee EDUCATION

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
239 142 97 65 60 114 38 66 78 57
The Conservative Party 24% 29% 19% 23% 17% 31% 26% 24% 23% 24%
B D *
260 143 117 64 92 105 15 66 91 87
The Liberal Party 26% 29% 23% 23% 27% 28% 11% 24% 27% 36%
* F F FGH
138 61 76 a7 50 42 27 24 51 35
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 14% 13% 15% 17% 14% 11% 19% 9% 15% 14%
* G
52 27 25 5 22 26 - 18 27 7
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 5% 6% 5% 2% 6% 7% - 6% 8% 3%
c C * FI
55 23 32 21 19 14 6 12 23 14
The Green Party 5% 5% 6% 8% 6% 1% 4% 4% 7% 6%
*
5 4 - 3 3 - 2 2
Or some other party 1% 1% * - 1% 1% - * 1% 1%
*
86 37 50 34 34 19 30 27 18 11
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 9% 7% 10% 12% 10% 5% 20% 10% 5% 5%
E E HI* |
164 53 112 46 67 52 30 61 44 30
Don't Know/Not sure 16% 11% 22% 16% 19% 14% 20% 22% 13% 12%
A * HI
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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NH1_2x. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?

T T ek T aee EDUCATION

Base: Decided Voters Leaners (unwtd) 785 404 381 206 284 295 32 111 368 274
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (wtd) 749 400 349 202 245 302 86 188 273 202
239 142 97 65 60 114 38 66 78 57
The Conservative Party 32% 35% 28% 32% 24% 38% 44% 35% 29% 28%
D %k
260 143 117 64 92 105 15 66 91 87
The Liberal Party 35% 36% 34% 32% 38% 35% 18% 35% 33% 43%
%k H
138 61 76 47 50 42 27 24 51 35
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 18% 15% 22% 23% 20% 14% 31% 13% 19% 17%
A E k%
52 27 25 5 22 26 - 18 27 7
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 7% 7% 7% 2% 9% 8% - 10% 10% 4%
C C *k | |
55 23 32 21 19 14 6 12 23 14
The Green Party 7% 6% 9% 11% 8% 5% 6% 7% 9% 7%
E %k
5 4 - 3 3 - 1 2 2
Or some other party 1% 1% * - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1%
k%
749 400 349 202 245 302 86 188 273 202
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Canada's long-term care facilities for seniors

T T ek T aee EDUCATION

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
347 183 164 142 116 89 64 116 102 65

Top 2 Box (Net) 35% 37% 32% 51% 34% 24% 44% 2% 30% 27%

DE E I* HI
58 41 17 30 20 7 14 21 12 10
Great 6% 8% 3% 11% 6% 2% 10% 8% 4% 4%
B E E *

290 142 148 112 96 82 50 96 89 55

Good 29% 29% 29% 40% 28% 22% 34% 35% 27% 23%

DE * |

653 306 347 139 230 284 82 160 233 178

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 65% 63% 68% 49% 66% 76% 56% 58% 70% 73%
C CcD * G FG

409 191 218 92 146 172 63 101 145 100

Poor 41% 39% 43% 33% 42% 46% 43% 37% 43% 41%

C C *

243 115 128 48 84 112 19 58 88 78

Terrible 24% 24% 25% 17% 24% 30% 13% 21% 26% 32%
C * F FG

1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Your place of employment

T T e T e EDUCATION
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 607 313 294 171 294 142 14 86 269 238
Base: All Answering (wtd) 551 287 264 156 248 147 38 145 196 173
451 232 219 120 207 124 30 109 162 149
Top 2 Box (Net) 82% 81% 83% 77% 83% 84% 80% 75% 83% 86%
%k * G
131 67 64 34 68 28 8 25 46 51
Great 24% 23% 24% 22% 28% 19% 22% 17% 24% 29%
%k * G
320 165 156 86 138 96 22 84 116 98
Good 58% 57% 59% 55% 56% 66% 58% 58% 59% 57%
k% *
100 55 45 36 41 23 8 36 33 24
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 19% 17% 23% 17% 16% 20% 25% 17% 14%
%k I*
78 40 38 31 33 14 8 26 24 20
Poor 14% 14% 14% 20% 13% 10% 20% 18% 12% 11%
E %k *
23 15 7 5 9 9 - 10 9 4
Terrible 4% 5% 3% 3% 3% 6% - 7% 5% 2%
k% *
551 287 264 156 248 147 38 145 196 173
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Online learning at schools

T T e T e T epucamon
I 1 I O i
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
731 366 366 196 242 293 119 194 247 172
Top 2 Box (Net) 73% 75% 72% 70% 70% 79% 81% 70% 74% 71%
Cb *
106 57 48 48 36 22 26 22 36 22
Great 11% 12% 9% 17% 10% 6% 18% 8% 11% 9%
DE *
626 308 317 148 206 271 93 172 211 150
Good 63% 63% 62% 53% 60% 73% 64% 62% 63% 62%
Ccb *
269 123 145 85 104 80 27 82 88 71
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 27% 25% 28% 30% 30% 21% 19% 30% 26% 29%
E E *
219 95 124 68 84 67 23 63 78 55
Poor 22% 19% 24% 24% 24% 18% 16% 23% 23% 23%
*
50 28 22 17 21 12 4 20 11 15
Terrible 5% 6% 4% 6% 6% 3% 3% 7% 3% 6%
* H
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - In-person classroom learning in schools

T T e T e EDUCATION
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
645 307 338 169 220 256 95 185 209 156
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 63% 66% 60% 64% 69% 65% 67% 62% 64%
*
86 46 41 38 27 21 16 12 26 32
Great 9% 9% 8% 13% 8% 6% 11% 4% 8% 13%
E * GH
559 261 298 131 193 235 80 173 182 124
Good 56% 53% 58% 47% 56% 63% 55% 63% 54% 51%
C * |
355 182 173 112 126 117 51 91 126 87
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 37% 34% 40% 36% 31% 35% 33% 38% 36%
*
295 150 145 87 107 101 46 68 105 76
Poor 29% 31% 28% 31% 31% 27% 31% 24% 31% 31%
*
61 32 28 26 19 16 5 24 21 11
Terrible 6% 7% 6% 9% 6% 4% 3% 9% 6% 4%
E *
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_5. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Hospitals

Gender | ae | EDUCATION

000000 | | Gender AGE | EDuCATION |
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
803 399 404 218 264 321 123 209 269 201
Top 2 Box (Net) 80% 82% 79% 78% 76% 86% 84% 76% 80% 83%
CD *
245 121 124 66 74 105 41 78 75 51
Great 25% 25% 24% 24% 21% 28% 28% 28% 22% 21%
*
557 277 280 152 190 216 82 131 195 149
Good 56% 57% 55% 54% 55% 58% 56% 48% 58% 62%
* G G
197 90 107 63 82 52 23 67 66 42
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 20% 18% 21% 22% 24% 14% 16% 24% 20% 17%
E E *
147 59 87 50 56 41 16 46 50 35
Poor 15% 12% 17% 18% 16% 11% 11% 17% 15% 14%
E *
51 31 20 13 27 11 7 21 15 8
Terrible 5% 6% 4% 5% 8% 3% 5% 7% 5% 3%
E *
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_6. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Daycares

T T e T e EDUCATION
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
707 336 372 196 234 277 91 197 244 175
Top 2 Box (Net) 71% 69% 73% 70% 68% 74% 63% 71% 73% 72%
*
71 41 30 35 20 16 13 18 25 15
Great 7% 8% 6% 12% 6% 4% 9% 6% 7% 6%
DE *
636 294 342 161 214 262 78 179 219 160
Good 64% 60% 67% 57% 62% 70% 54% 65% 65% 66%
CD *
293 153 139 85 112 96 55 79 91 68
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 31% 27% 30% 32% 26% 37% 29% 27% 28%
*
260 130 130 75 105 80 51 60 85 65
Poor 26% 27% 25% 27% 30% 22% 35% 22% 25% 27%
E *
32 23 9 11 7 15 4 19 6 3
Terrible 3% 5% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3% 7% 2% 1%
B * HI
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Top 2 Box Summary

000000 | | Gender AGE | EDuCATION |
A B C D E F G H |

347 183 164 142 116 89 64 116 102 65
Canada's long-term care facilities for seniors 359% 37% 32% 51% 34% 24% 44% 42% 30% 27%
DE E I* HI
451 232 219 120 207 124 30 109 162 149
Your place of employment 82% 81% 83% 77% 83% 84% 80% 75% 83% 86%
k% * G
731 366 366 196 242 293 119 194 247 172
Online learning at schools 73% 75% 72% 70% 70% 79% 81% 70% 74% 71%
CcD *
645 307 338 169 220 256 95 185 209 156
In-person classroom learning in schools 64% 63% 66% 60% 64% 69% 65% 67% 62% 64%
*
803 399 404 218 264 321 123 209 269 201
Hospitals 80% 82% 79% 78% 76% 86% 84% 76% 80% 83%
CcD *
707 336 372 196 234 277 91 197 244 175
Daycares 71% 69% 73% 70% 68% 74% 63% 71% 73% 72%
*

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. Please rate the job that you think the following have done managing during the pandemic: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

000000 | | Gender AGE | EDuCATION |
A B C D E F G H |

653 306 347 139 230 284 82 160 233 178
Canada's long-term care facilities for seniors 65% 63% 68% 49% 66% 76% 56% 58% 70% 73%
C CcD * G FG
100 55 45 36 41 23 8 36 33 24
Your place of employment 18% 19% 17% 23% 17% 16% 20% 25% 17% 14%
k% |*
269 123 145 85 104 80 27 82 88 71
Online learning at schools 27% 25% 28% 30% 30% 21% 19% 30% 26% 29%
E E *
355 182 173 112 126 117 51 91 126 87
In-person classroom learning in schools 36% 37% 34% 40% 36% 31% 35% 33% 38% 36%
*
197 90 107 63 82 52 23 67 66 42
Hospitals 20% 18% 21% 22% 24% 14% 16% 24% 20% 17%
E E *
293 153 139 85 112 96 55 79 91 68
Daycares 29% 31% 27% 30% 32% 26% 37% 29% 27% 28%
*

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_1.To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - COVID19 has shown that the greatest value of Governments is their ability to solve complex problems in tough
times.

T e T e EDUCATION
0l I
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
628 305 324 180 200 249 98 169 197 164
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 62% 63% 64% 58% 67% 67% 61% 59% 68%
D * H
106 51 55 42 34 30 15 27 30 34
Strongly agree 11% 11% 11% 15% 10% 8% 11% 10% 9% 14%
E * H
522 253 269 138 166 219 82 142 167 131
Somewhat agree 52% 52% 53% 49% 48% 59% 56% 51% 50% 54%
CcD *
372 184 187 101 146 124 48 107 138 79
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 37% 38% 37% 36% 42% 33% 33% 39% 41% 32%
E * ]
251 113 138 68 97 86 25 71 95 60
Somewhat disagree 25% 23% 27% 24% 28% 23% 17% 26% 28% 25%
*
120 71 49 33 50 38 23 36 43 18
Strongly disagree 12% 15% 10% 12% 14% 10% 16% 13% 13% 7%
B * I
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_2.To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - COVID19 has shown that greatest value of Governments is their ability to provide income support to those in
need.

T T ek T aee EDUCATION

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
686 339 347 189 223 274 99 190 221 177
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 69% 68% 67% 64% 73% 68% 69% 66% 73%
D * H
134 74 60 59 42 33 34 29 38 34
Strongly agree 13% 15% 12% 21% 12% 9% 23% 10% 11% 14%
DE GH*
552 265 287 130 181 241 65 161 183 143
Somewhat agree 55% 54% 56% 46% 52% 65% 45% 58% 55% 59%
CcD *
314 150 164 92 123 99 47 86 114 66
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 31% 32% 33% 36% 27% 32% 31% 34% 27%
E * |
226 102 125 65 89 71 33 61 83 49
Somewhat disagree 23% 21% 24% 23% 26% 19% 23% 22% 25% 20%
*
88 48 39 26 33 28 14 25 31 17
Strongly disagree 9% 10% 8% 9% 10% 8% 10% 9% 9% 7%
*
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Governments have gained more of my support because of the way they have managed and communicated
through the pandemic.

T T e [ EDUCATION
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
566 282 285 160 178 228 73 153 189 152
Top 2 Box (Net) 57% 58% 56% 57% 52% 61% 50% 55% 56% 62%
D *
91 54 37 36 26 29 14 22 29 27
Strongly agree 9% 11% 7% 13% 7% 8% 9% 8% 9% 11%
*
475 228 247 124 152 199 60 131 159 125
Somewhat agree 48% 47% 48% 44% 44% 53% 41% 48% 48% 51%
D *
434 207 227 121 168 145 73 123 146 91
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 43% 42% 44% 43% 48% 39% 50% 45% 44% 38%
E *
302 135 167 83 116 102 53 80 97 72
Somewhat disagree 30% 28% 33% 30% 34% 27% 36% 29% 29% 30%
*
131 72 60 37 51 43 20 43 49 19
Strongly disagree 13% 15% 12% 13% 15% 11% 14% 16% 15% 8%
* | |
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_4. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - The businesses | buy from have gained more of my support because of the way they have managed and
communicated through the pandemic

T T e T EDUCATION
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
679 314 365 191 226 262 97 177 228 177
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 64% 71% 68% 65% 70% 66% 64% 68% 73%
A *
103 46 58 41 36 27 13 24 34 32
Strongly agree 10% 9% 11% 15% 10% 7% 9% 9% 10% 13%
E *
575 268 307 150 190 235 83 153 194 144
Somewhat agree 58% 55% 60% 53% 55% 63% 57% 56% 58% 59%
C *
321 175 146 90 120 111 49 99 107 66
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 36% 29% 32% 35% 30% 34% 36% 32% 27%
B *
271 140 131 73 102 96 41 83 89 58
Somewhat disagree 27% 29% 26% 26% 29% 26% 28% 30% 27% 24%
*
50 35 15 17 18 15 8 16 18 8
Strongly disagree 5% 7% 3% 6% 5% 4% 6% 6% 5% 3%
B *
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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